AXIS BANK
I\

SANJAY BOB SANTIGO

Joint Holder :- -

145 BYRATHI KOTHANUR

3RD CROSS BLESSING GARDEN MAIN ROAD
BENGALURU

KARNATAKA-INDIA

Customer No :854281796
Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY

ACCOUNT
560077 Currency :INR
Statement of Axis Account No :914010040165728 for the period (From : 01-08-2019 To: 17-11-2019)
Tran Date| ChqgNo Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 549.27
UPI/P2A/921316829154/JAGDEESAN/AXis

01-08-2019 Bank/UPI 200.00 749.27| 3405
POS/CAUVERY

01-08-2019 SERVICE/BANGAL ORE/010819/11:04 200.00 549.27| 3405

02-08-2019 ECOM PUR/PAYTM/NOIDA/020819/02:20 30.00 519.27| 3405
UPI/P2A/921520520429/SANJAY BO/State

03-08-2019 Ban/NA 10000.00 10519.27| 3405
ATM-CASH/SBI

03-08-2019 KOTHANUR/BANGAL ORE/030819 10000.00 519.27| 3405
UPI/P2A/921616302889/SANJAY BO/State

04-08-2019 Ban/NA 1300.00 1819.27| 3405
UPI/P2A/921616311202/SANJAY BO/Kotak

04-08-2019 Mah/NA 50.00 1869.27| 3405
UPI/P2A/921616314831/SANJAY BO/Paytm

04-08-2019 Pay/NA 55.00 1924.27| 3405
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

05-08-2019 BNA/AERH73403/3820/050819/BANGALO 500.00 2424.27| 3405

05-08-2019 NACH-DR- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE 1846.00 578.27| 2567
VISA MERCH Refund/01-AUG-19/CAUVERY

05-08-2019 SERVICE STATI 1.50 579.77] 100
UPI/P2M/921718093453/BharatPe /Y es Bank

05-08-2019 Verifie 30.00 549.77| 3405
NEFT/N218190895339190/UNIQUE

06-08-2019 MERCANTILE INDIA PRIV 14413.00 14962.77| 248
UPI/P2A/921908767590/MANJULA ./Federal

07-08-2019 B/UPI 1620.00 13342.77| 3405
INB/681522438/E BILLING SOLUTIONSPVT

07-08-2019 LTD/ 100.00 13242.77| 3405
UPI/P2A/921914781770/SANJAY BO/Paytm

07-08-2019 Pay/NA 490.00 12752.77| 3405

07-08-2019 UPI/P2A/921916581993/Y UNS L/Axis Bank/UPI 500.00 12252.77| 3405
ECOM PUR/RAZORPAY SOFT/BAI

08-08-2019 MH/080819/08:18 2565.45 9687.32| 3405

08-08-2019 ECOM PUR/PAY TM/No0ida/080819/13:39 50.00 9637.32| 3405

09-08-2019 ECS/TECHPROCESS PAY M/111119140250897 3168.00 6469.32| 3405
UPI/P2A/922115385706/JAGDEESAN/AXis

09-08-2019 Bank/UPI 1000.00 7469.32| 3405

10-08-2019 GST @18% on Charge 89.05 7380.27| 3405

10-08-2019 Consolidated Charges for A/c 494.74 6885.53| 3405
POS/LAKSHMI RAMANA

11-08-2019 PE/BANGALORE/110819/12:58 100.00 6785.53| 3405

13-08-2019 PPR067702169221 EMI_10-08-2019 6684.00 101.53| 245
NEFT/IDFBH19225295473/PAYME INDIA

13-08-2019 FINANCIAL SERVIC 3000.00 3101.53| 248
ECOM PUR/One97

13-08-2019 Communi/Noida/130819/15:10 75.00 3026.53| 3405




UPI/P2A/922609211160/JAGDEESAN/AXis

14-08-2019 Bank/UPI 3000.00 26.53| 3405
INB/683241298/NACH E

14-08-2019 MANDATE/NACHO0000000000429091 1.00 25.53| 3405
UPI/P2A/923416829561/SANJAY BO/State

22-08-2019 Ban/NA 200.00 225.53| 3405
POS'/RAMADAS

22-08-2019 RAVIKUMAR/BENGALURU/220819/11:21 120.00 105.53| 3405
NEFT/N235190908790921/UNIQUE

23-08-2019 MERCANTILE INDIA PRIV 4960.00 5065.53| 248
ECOM PUR/One97

23-08-2019 Communi/Noida/230819/14.05 250.00 4815.53| 3405

24-08-2019 MOB/TPFT/MANJUNATH/911010028656003 4000.00 8815.53| 2179
UPI/P2A/923614929592/SANJAY BO/Kotak

24-08-2019 Mah/NA 4000.00 4815.53| 3405
UPI/P2M/923614370833/AMAZON/Axis

24-08-2019 Bank/Request 106.10 4709.43| 3405

24-08-2019 ECOM PUR/AIRTEL/MUMBAI/240819/09:22 35.00 4674.43| 3405

24-08-2019 ECOM PUR/ZestMoney/Bengal uru/240819/16:10 1629.00 3045.43| 3405
ATM-CASH/+HEENUR-10C

24-08-2019 BANGAL/BENGALURU/240819 200.00 2845.43| 3405
UPI/P2A/923620243221/SANJAY BO/State

24-08-2019 Ban/NA 200.00 2645.43| 3405
ATM-CASH/+CSH

25-08-2019 INSTITUTE/BANGAL ORE/250819 500.00 2145.43| 3405
UPI/P2A/923720069999/SANJAY BO/State

25-08-2019 Ban/NA 600.00 1545.43| 3405
UPI/P2A/923818298048/RAMAKRISH/AXis

26-08-2019 Bank/UPI 200.00 1345.43| 3405
ECOM PUR/One97

26-08-2019 Communi/Noida/260819/15:31 19.00 1326.43| 3405
UPI/P2M/923911873722/BharatPe /Y es Bank

27-08-2019 /Pay To 45.00 1281.43| 3405
UPI/P2A/923920757478/SANJAY BO/State

27-08-2019 Ban/NA 1100.00 181.43| 3405
POS/THE BRIGADE

27-08-2019 HY PER/BANGAL ORE/270819/15:31 70.00 111.43| 3405
UPI/P2M/923921720445/AMAZON/AXis

27-08-2019 Bank/Request 10.00 101.43| 3405

29-08-2019 ECOM PUR/PAY TM/Noida/290819/12:29 40.10 61.33| 3405
UPI/P2A/924311148390/SANJAY BO/State

31-08-2019 Ban/NA 1000.00 1061.33| 3405
ATM-CASH-

31-08-2019 AXIS/ILWCW73422/6456/310819/BANGALORE 1000.00 61.33| 3405
UPI/P2A/924407984428/SANJAY BO/State

01-09-2019 Ban/NA 8500.00 8561.33| 3405

01-09-2019 INB/687068584// 8139.56 421.77] 3405

01-09-2019 ECOM PUR/PAY TM/NOIDA/010919/03:28 80.00 341.77| 3405
POS'THE BRIGADE

02-09-2019 HY PER/BANGAL ORE/020919/08:25 120.00 221.77| 3405
UPI/P2A/924518440546/SANJAY BO/State

02-09-2019 Ban/NA 1000.00 1221.77] 3405

02-09-2019 MOB/TPFT/JAGDEESAN G/916010011941498 1000.00 221.77| 3405
UPI/P2A/924520738760/UMA VIJAY/Paytm

02-09-2019 Pay/UPI 38.00 183.77[ 3405
UPI/P2A/924520437540/SRI VISHN/State

02-09-2019 Ban/UP! 30.00 153.77| 3405
UPI/P2M/924617673969/AMAZON/AXis

03-09-2019 Bank/Request 94.00 59.77| 3405
UPI/P2A/924808569837/SANJAY BO/State

05-09-2019 Ban/NA 2000.00 2059.77| 3405
UPI/P2A/924809091247/SANJAY BO/State

05-09-2019 Ban/NA 150.00 1909.77] 3405




05-09-2019 NACH-DR- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE 1846.00 63.77| 2567
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

05-09-2019 BNA/BWR0118501/985/050919/BANGALO 200.00 263.77| 3405
ECOM PUR/Amazon

05-09-2019 Seller/Bangal ore/050919/15:28 75.00 188.77| 3405
INB/688434437//NACH000000000028219140100

06-09-2019 40165728N 1.00 187.77| 3405
UPI/P2A/924914385584/SANJAY BO/Paytm

06-09-2019 Pay/NA 3000.00 3187.77| 3405
UPI/P2A/924914725941/JAGDEESAN/AXis

06-09-2019 Bank/UPI 2500.00 687.77| 3405
UPI/P2A/924914347864/JAGDEESAN/AXis

06-09-2019 Bank/UPI 200.00 487.77| 3405
NEFT/N249190921059702/UNIQUE

06-09-2019 MERCANTILE INDIA PRIV 14413.00 14900.77| 248

07-09-2019 MOB/TPFT/MANJUNATH/911010028656003 500.00 14400.77| 3405

07-09-2019 POS'DMART/BANGALORE/070919/14.49 1871.78 12528.99| 3405

09-09-2019 ECS/TECHPROCESS PAY M/111119140250897 3168.00 9360.99| 3405

09-09-2019 INB/689134712// 9154.76 206.23| 3405
UPI/P2A/925210922388/SANJAY BO/Paytm

09-09-2019 Pay/NA 6000.00 6206.23| 3405
UPI/P2A/925210953382/SANJAY BO/Paytm

09-09-2019 Pay/NA 1000.00 7206.23| 3405
UPI/P2A/925300828627/MANJULA ./Federal

09-09-2019 B/UPI 1630.00 5576.23| 3405
UPI/P2A/925300923448/SANJAY BO/State

09-09-2019 Ban/NA 1630.00 7206.23| 3405
UPI/P2A/925312209778/SANJAY BO/State

10-09-2019 Ban/NA 480.00 6726.23| 3405
UPI/P2A/925313780428/SANJAY BO/State

10-09-2019 Ban/NA 10.00 6716.23| 3405
IMPS/P2A/925319249096/PAY MEIND/Y ESBA

10-09-2019 NKL/FUNDTRAN 3000.00 9716.23| 3405
POS/JAl HANUMAN

10-09-2019 SERVI/BANGALORE/100919/16:57 100.00 9616.23| 3405
UPI/P2A/925409089220/SANJAY BO/Paytm

11-09-2019 Pay/NA 2900.00 6716.23| 3405

11-09-2019 PPR067702169221 EMI 10-09-2019 6684.00 32.23] 245

14-09-2019 GST @18% on Charge 1.36 30.87| 3405

14-09-2019 Consolidated Chargesfor Alc 757 23.30| 3405
VISA MERCH Refund/10-SEP-19/JAl

17-09-2019 HANUMAN SERVICE S .75 24.05| 100
NEFT/N269190937324175/UNIQUE

26-09-2019 MERCANTILE INDIA PRIV 4650.00 4674.05| 248
POS/SHANTHA

27-09-2019 POLY CLINI/Bangal ore/270919/09:22 1200.00 3474.05| 3405
POS/KRISHNA LEELA

27-09-2019 GRA/BANGALORE/270919/11.07 105.00 3369.05| 3405
POS/SADASHIVA FISH

28-09-2019 ST/BANGAL ORE/280919/06:58 440.00 2929.05| 3405
POS/BIG BAZAAR

28-09-2019 J/BANGALORE/280919/14:58 344.00 2585.05| 3405

29-09-2019 UPI/P2M/927212042619/M ahesh/Paytm Pay/UPI 66.00 2519.05| 3405
UPI/P2M/927219415531/Mohammed /Paytm

29-09-2019 Pay/UPI 155.00 2364.05| 3405
914010040165728:1nt.Pd:01-07-2019 to 30-09-

30-09-2019 2019 23.00 2387.05| 3405

30-09-2019 NACH-DR- BD-Camden 1629.00 758.05| 2567
POS/ILAKSHMI RAMANA

30-09-2019 PE/BANGALORE/300919/13:07 200.00 558.05( 3405




POS/SHANTHA

30-09-2019 POLY CLINI/Bangal ore/300919/14:36 350.00 208.05| 3405
UPI/P2A/927414341623/SANJAY BO/State

01-10-2019 Ban/NA 10.00 198.05[ 3405
UPI/P2A/927414605346/SANJAY BO/State

01-10-2019 Ban/NA 2000.00 2198.05| 3405
INB/694137602/FINNOVATION TECH

01-10-2019 SOLUTIONSPL(BILL 1991.62 206.43| 3405
POS/SRMS FUEL

01-10-2019 STATION/BANGALORE/011019/15:09 100.00 106.43| 3405
UPI/P2A/927714913506/SANJAY BO/State

04-10-2019 Ban/NA 200.00 306.43| 3405
ATM-CASH/+DODDA GUBBI

04-10-2019 CROSS/BANGAL ORE-URB/041019 200.00 106.43| 3405
UPI/P2A/927811184155/SANJAY BO/State

05-10-2019 Ban/NA 2000.00 2106.43| 3405
NEFT/N278190946126991/UNIQUE

05-10-2019 MERCANTILE INDIA PRIV 14413.00 16519.43| 248

05-10-2019 NACH-DR- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE 1846.00 14673.43| 2567
VISA MERCH Refund/01-OCT-19/SRM S FUEL

05-10-2019 STATION .75 14674.18| 100
UPI/P2A/927816270508/JAGDEESAN/AXis

05-10-2019 Bank/UPI 7600.00 7074.18| 3405
UPI/P2A/927906667721/SANJAY BO/State

06-10-2019 Ban/NA 2300.00 9374.18| 3405
ECOM PUR/One97

06-10-2019 Communi/Noida/061019/04:01 45.00 9329.18]| 3405
UPI/P2M/927909639185/0OLACABS/Axis

06-10-2019 Bank/UPI 167.00 9162.18| 3405
UPI/P2A/927909109499/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

06-10-2019 Bank/Rewarde 11.00 9173.18| 3405

06-10-2019 ECOM PUR/PAYTM/NOIDA/061019/14:36 1519.43 7653.75| 3405

07-10-2019 MOB/TPFT/MANJUNATH/911010028656003 500.00 7153.75| 3405
UPI/P2A/928010796994/SANJAY BO/State

07-10-2019 Ban/NA 2800.00 9953.75| 3405
POS/BPCL PATEL

07-10-2019 SERVIC/BANGAL ORE/071019/14:43 100.00 9853.75| 3405
ECOM PUR/One97

07-10-2019 Communi/Noida/071019/15:46 65.00 9788.75| 3405
ECOM PUR/One97

07-10-2019 Communi/Noida/071019/15:50 25.00 9763.75| 3405
POS/MR SPIRITS

08-10-2019 LLP/BANGAL ORE/081019/09:57 110.00 9653.75| 3405
UPI/P2A/928122143156/Manjula m/ICICI

08-10-2019 Ban/UPI 1700.00 11353.75| 3405
UPI/P2A/928122169089/MANJULA ./Federal

08-10-2019 B/UPI 1700.00 9653.75| 3405

09-10-2019 ECS'TECHPROCESS PAY M/111119140250897 3180.00 6473.75| 3405
UPI/P2A/928209709799/SANJAY BO/Kotak

09-10-2019 Mah/Fund Tr 300.00 6773.75) 3405
UPI/P2A/928218252805/SANJAY BO/K otak

09-10-2019 Mah/NA 100.00 6873.75| 3405
UPI/P2A/928218259558/SANJAY BO/State

09-10-2019 Ban/NA 100.00 6773.75| 3405

10-10-2019 PPR067702169221 EMI_10-10-2019 6684.00 89.75| 245

10-10-2019 MOB/TPFT/MANJUNATH/911010028656003 8000.00 8089.75| 2179
UPI/P2A/928317425596/SANJAY BO/State

10-10-2019 Ban/NA 8000.00 89.75| 3405
IMPS/P2A/928323109843/PAY MEIND/Y ESBA

10-10-2019 NKL/FUNDTRAN 2850.00 2939.75| 3405
ECOM PUR/FLIPKART

10-10-2019 PAYM/GURGAON/101019/18:04 1869.00 1070.75| 3405




ECOM PUR/One97

12-10-2019 Communi/Noida/121019/02:56 900.00 170.75| 3405
IMPS/P2A/928513379986/RAZORPAY/ICICIBA

12-10-2019 N/318480 1.28 172.03| 3405
ECOM PUR/EQX Analytics/South

12-10-2019 Delhi/121019/14:38 1.02 171.01| 3405

12-10-2019 GST @18% on Charge 19.34 151.67| 3405

12-10-2019 Consolidated Chargesfor Alc 107.43 44.24| 3405
UPI/P2A/928820469517/Manjula m/ICICI

15-10-2019 Ban/UPI 1000.00 1044.24| 3405

15-10-2019 POS'DMART/BANGAL ORE/151019/15:01 255.00 789.24| 3405
UPI/P2A/928820579195/L EEL A'S B/South

15-10-2019 Ind/UPI 30.00 759.24| 3405
UPI/P2M/928820595513/BharatpeM/ICICI

15-10-2019 Ban/Verifie 105.00 654.24| 3405
UPI/P2A/928820686647/SANJAY BO/Paytm

15-10-2019 Pay/NA 80.00 734.24| 3405
UPI/P2A/928820695110/SANJAY BO/Kotak

15-10-2019 Mah/NA 100.00 834.24| 3405
ATM-CASH/+DODDA GUBBI

15-10-2019 CROSS/BANGALORE-URB/151019 800.00 34.24| 3405
UPI/P2A/928913606065/M ANJULA /Federa

16-10-2019 B/UPI 2000.00 2034.24| 3405
INB/697898058/PAYTM MOBILE SOLUTIONS

16-10-2019 PVT LTD/ 1797.70 236.54| 3405
UPI/P2A/928920681894/M ANJULA /Federa

16-10-2019 B/UPI 2000.00 2236.54| 3405

16-10-2019 UPI/P2A/928920019848/ /ICICI Ban/UPI 2000.00 236.54| 3405

19-10-2019 ECOM PUR/M obikwik/Gurgaon/191019/06:13 11.00 225.54| 3405
POS/COLES ROAD

20-10-2019 SERVIC/BANGALORE/201019/06:11 100.00 125.54| 3405
ECOM PUR/One97

22-10-2019 Communi/Noida/221019/08:25 95.00 30.54| 3405
VISA MERCH Refund/20-OCT-19/HPCL 0.75%

24-10-2019 CASHLESSI| 75 31.29| 100
NEFT/N297190962985505/UNIQUE

24-10-2019 MERCANTILE INDIA PRIV 4020.00 4051.29| 248

24-10-2019 ECOM PUR/ZestMoney/Bengaluru/241019/17:36 1629.00 2422.29| 3405
UPI/P2A/929717498749/JAGDEESAN/AXis

24-10-2019 Bank/UPI 600.00 1822.29| 3405
UPI/P2M/929719495294/BharatpeM/ICICl

24-10-2019 Ban/Verifie 220.00 1602.29| 3405
UPI/P2M/929719673822/BharatPe /Y es Bank

24-10-2019 Verifie 80.00 1522.29| 3405
UPI/P2M/929719850852/New Look /Axis

24-10-2019 Bank/UPI 170.00 1352.29| 3405
ECOM

25-10-2019 PUR/paytmbankPay T/Mumbai/251019/14:51 70.00 1282.29| 3405

25-10-2019 ECOM PUR/PAYTM/1204770770/251019/14:55 20.00 1262.29| 3405
POS/MSW*PRADEEP

27-10-2019 HARDW/Bangalore/271019/13:58 365.00 897.29| 3405
POS/M R

28-10-2019 ENTERPRISES/BANGAL ORE/281019/15:25 100.00 797.29| 3405
ECOM PUR/One97

28-10-2019 Communi/Noida/281019/17:26 67.00 730.29| 3405

29-10-2019 ECOM PUR/AIRTEL/MUMBAI/291019/06:42 169.00 561.29| 3405
UPI/P2A/930219314004/A.L.RAHAM/Paytm

29-10-2019 Pay/NA 110.00 451.29| 3405
IMPS/P2A/930306972687/\V/IVIFIIN/ICICIBAN/

30-10-2019 FTTransf 4000.00 4451.29( 3405
UPI/P2A/930306842068/SANJAY BO/State

30-10-2019 Ban/NA 2000.00 6451.29| 3405

30-10-2019 INB/700678256/L OANFRONT(RAZORPAY)/ 5091.98 1359.31| 3405




UPI/P2A/930306865641/SANJAY BO/State

30-10-2019 Ban/NA 1000.00 359.31]| 3405
VISA MERCH Refund/28-OCT-19/M R

31-10-2019 ENTERPRISES .75 360.06( 100
ECOM PUR/One97

01-11-2019 Communi/Noida/011119/03:36 90.00 270.06| 3405
UPI/P2M/930721328869/BharatpeM/I CICI

03-11-2019 Ban/Verifie 110.00 160.06| 3405
UPI/P2A/930810788724/SANJAY BO/State

04-11-2019 Ban/NA 130.00 30.06| 3405
UPI/P2A/930810820196/SANJAY BO/State

04-11-2019 Ban/NA 2030.00 2060.06| 3405
INB/702193966/FINNOVATION TECH

04-11-2019 SOLUTIONSPL(BILL 1991.62 68.44| 3405
UPI/P2A/930818203960/SANJAY BO/State

04-11-2019 Ban/NA 1728.00 1796.44( 3405
UPI/P2A/930818256903/SANJAY BO/State

04-11-2019 Ban/NA 500.00 2296.44| 3405
ECOM PUR/One97

04-11-2019 Communi/Noida/041119/13:09 320.00 1976.44| 3405

05-11-2019 NACH-DR- ADITY BIRLA FINANCE 1846.00 130.44| 2567
ECOM PUR/One97

05-11-2019 Communi/Noida/051119/10:59 45.00 85.44| 3405
UPI/P2M/931008930730/BharatPe /Y es Bank

06-11-2019 /Pay 20T 40.00 45.44( 3405
NEFT/N310190974559073/UNIQUE

06-11-2019 MERCANTILE INDIA PRIV 14413.00 14458.44| 248
POS/JAI HANUMAN

06-11-2019 SERVI/BANGALORE/061119/15:36 200.00 14258.44| 3405

06-11-2019 UPI/P2A/931100362193/ /ICICI Ban/UPI 7000.00 7258.44| 3405
UPI/P2M/931110044531/Olamoney/AXxis

07-11-2019 Bank/UPI 584.00 6674.44| 3405
ECOM PUR/One97

07-11-2019 Communi/Noida/071119/15:23 140.00 6534.44| 3405
UPI/P2A/931121030038/Manjula m/ICICI

07-11-2019 Ban/UPI 4469.00 11003.44| 3405
NEFT/N312190315785119/PAYMATE INDIA

08-11-2019 PRIVATE LIMITE 1500.00 12503.44| 248

08-11-2019 MOB/TPFT/MANJUNATH/911010028656003 500.00 12003.44| 3405
POS/STAR

08-11-2019 BAZAAR./BANGALORE/081119/15:12 820.50 11182.94| 3405
UPI/P2A/931221315198/T RAMAMOH/Y es

08-11-2019 Bank /UPI 250.00 10932.94| 3405
UPI/P2M/931312283929/P.C. FINA/HDFC

09-11-2019 BANK/PCFINAN 2660.89 8272.05| 3405
UPI/P2A/931312423408/SANJAY BO/State

09-11-2019 Ban/NA 2000.00 10272.05| 3405
VISA MERCH Refund/06-NOV-19/JAl

09-11-2019 HANUMAN SERVICE S 1.50 10273.55| 100

10-11-2019 UPI/P2M/931419798139/M ahesh/Paytm Pay/UPI 110.00 10163.55| 3405

11-11-2019 ECS'TECHPROCESS PAYM/111119140250897 3198.00 6965.55| 3405

11-11-2019 PPR067702169221 EMI 10-11-2019 6684.00 281.55| 245
ECOM PUR/One97

11-11-2019 Communi/Noida/111119/07:11 80.00 201.55( 3405
POS/STAR

11-11-2019 BAZAAR./BANGALORE/111119/13:36 139.50 62.05( 3405
UPI/P2A/931614121087/KAVITHA /State

12-11-2019 Ban/UPI 128.00 190.05| 3405
POS/DSK SERCVICE

13-11-2019 STAT/BANGALORE/131119/14:41 150.00 40.05| 3405
UPI/P2A/931721778225/NISHATHKH/HDFC

13-11-2019 BANK/UPI 60.00 100.05| 3405
IMPS/P2A/931812268582/PAY MEIND/Y ESBA

14-11-2019 NKL/FUNDTRAN 2850.00 2950.05| 3405




14-11-2019 INB/704499786/CCAVENUES2/ 2900.00 50.05| 3405

TRANSACTION TOTAL 168152.50| 167653.28

CLOSING BALANCE 50.05

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if recelved by you, to customer.service@axishank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXISBANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.Thisis a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - VisaMoney Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
VMT - VisaMoney Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Differencein rates on usage of card internationally
CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AX1S Bank
Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ End of Statement ++++




